© Danfoss | 2018.06 VD.LI.C2.02 | 1
Differential pressure controller (PN 16, 25, 40)
AFP 2/VFG 22(221) – return and flow mounting, adjustable setting
Data sheet
Description
virtus.danfoss.com
VFG 22 Valve (metallic sealing cone)
Picture DN

640 yellow 0.1-0.35 003G5611 003G5621
Accessories
Picture Type designation Description Connections Code No.
Impulse tube set AF
– 1× Copper tube Ø10 × 1 × 1500 mm
– 1× compression fitting for imp.
tube connection to pipe (G 1/4)
– 2× socket
– 003G1391
Compression fitting 2) For impulse tube Ø10 connections
to controller G 1/4 003G1468
Shut off valve
For impulse tube Ø10 –
003G1401
Static throttle valve 065B2909
Dynamic throttle valve For impulse tube Ø10 /
connection to pressure actuator G1/4 003G1771
Adapter new AFP 2-old VFG DN 15-125 003G1780
Adapter new AFP 2-old VFG DN 150-250 003G1781
kVS
(m3/h) PN For valve
DN
Pressure control reduction set
VFG/Q/U 22
60
16/25
80
–
003G1710
80 100 003G1701
160 125 003G1711
250 150 003G1702
380 200 003G1703
650 250 003G1704
Pressure control reduction set
VFG/Q/U 221
60 80 003G1715
80 100 003G1706
160 125 003G1716
250 150 003G1707
380 200 003G1708
650 250 003G1709
AMEi 6 iSET
el. actuator 230 V 3)  Intelligent Δp actuator with iSET
function
082G4300
AMEi 6 iSET
el. actuator 24 V 3) 082G4301
AMEi 6 iNET
el. actuator 230 V 3)  Intelligent Δp actuator with iNET
function
082G4302
AMEi 6 iNET
el. actuator 24 V 3) 082G4303
1) Combination with AMEi 6 not possible
2) Consist of a nipple, compression ring and nut
3) Available in Q4 2018
Data sheet	 Differential pressure controller AFP 2/VFG 22(221) (PN 16, 25, 40)
© Danfoss | 2018.06 | 3VD.LI.C1.03
Technical data Valve
Nominal diameter DN 65 80 100 125 150 200 250
kVS value m3/h 60 80 160 250 380 650 800
Cavitation factor z 0.5 0.45 0.4 0.35 0.3 0.2 0.2
Leakage acc. to standard
IEC 534 (% of kVS)
VFG 22 ≤ 0.03 ≤ 0.05
VFG 221 ≤ 0.01
Nominal pressure PN 16, 25, 40
Max. differential
pressure
PN 16
bar
16